ST 3000 Smart Pressure Transmitter
Series 900 Differential Pressure Models
Specifications
34-ST-03-65  August 2011
Introduction
In 1983, Honeywell introduced the first Smart Pressure
Transmitter― the ST 3000®. In 1989, Honeywell launched
the first all digital, bi-directional protocol for smart field

FISCO/FNICO compliance available
 only with 1C
Ordering Example:    STD924-A1A-00000-HC,WP,1C+XXXX
III FF
SL
21
22
This approval code requires the
selection of a certified conduit plug:  A5,
A6 or A7
III
Available Only With
Selection
III
III
III
III
 1C or 2J
17 III
III
III
III
t
III
I
MX, SX
_ 1 _
VT
S2, S3, S4, S5, T2, T3, V2, V3
18 I
Factory Identification
19
Restriction
Letter
HC or H6 and WP
Select only one option from this group
III
I
Not Available With
III
Selection
L _ _
III
III
III
I
Selection
III
III
Table
ME, FF
FF, 00
TC, ME or  FISCO/FNICO
compliance not available with 3C, 3N,
33, 3S, 2J, CA, Z2, ZD, ZA, 6D & 6S
FB, MB, SB
1C, 2J
III
FF
F7, FG
22 ST 3000 Smart Pressure Transmitter
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
For More Information
Learn more about how Honeywell’s ST 3000 Smart
Pressure Transmitters can increase performance,
reduce downtime and decrease configuration costs,
visit our website www.honeywell.com/ps or contact
your Honeywell account manager.
Honeywell Process Solutions
1860 West Rose Garden Lane
Phoenix, AZ 85027
Tel: 1-800-423-9883 or 1-800-343-0228